LY

«bekn'
Maany
WHCTI

MaanbIMaTTbIK TEXHONOTUANBIK UHCTUTYTYHYH 4

KYPCYHYH 3K3aMeH/NK CECCUSCHI

TaliHa AncunnanHaHbiH aTanbiwbl
1 2
besonacHOCTb onepaLoHHbIX
cucTem

HWPC (komaHaHas)
OpraHu3auMoHHOe 1 NpaBoBOe
obecneyeHne NHHOPMaLMOHHOM
6e30MacHOCTM

OCHOBbI CeTeBbIX TEXHONOT NI
MporpaMMHo-annapaTHble CpeAcTBa
obecneyeHNs NHGHOPMALMOHHOM
6e30MacHOCTM

NB(nHx)-1-20

MyranMmanH TonyK aTbl
XEHY

3
ANTKOXo0eB B.LL.

AWTKOXO0eB B.LL.
Kypyubekos b.3.
Peneuknit E.C.

Kypyu6ekos b.3.

JKYIrypTMmB

CeccUsHbIH bawTanbiwbl 13.05.2024X.
CeccusiHbIH 6yTYUry

OK3aMeH KyHY

4
18.05.24

25.05.24
18.05.24

18.05.24
25.05.24

24.05.2024x.

OK3aMeHANH
y6aKTbICbl

16:00
17:30
13:00

11:00
14:30

AyauTtopus

2/623
2/623
2/623

2/623
2/623



